County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOCRE

Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Name

BITTNER , MAXTNE
GARRETT

FRENCH JR,CONNIE
LEON

GORHAM, PHYLLIS
JOYCE

HENTHORN, STEPHEN
FRANKLIN

JONES , EDWARD
WAYNE

KELLEY, LINDA

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

App
Received
Date

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

01/22/2024

01/18/2024

02/20/2024

02/22/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

01/25/2024

02/23/2024

02/21/2024

02/22/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Precinct

101

101

301

201

201

301

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABBEM

ABEM

ABRBM

ABRBM

ABBM

ABBM




MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH S5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

ORTHMAN , CARCLYN

WILSON

WALKER , JIMMY
LAVON

WISEMAN, JOYCE

Republican

Republican

Republican

02/20/2024

02/16/2024

02/20/2024

02/21/2024

02/16/2024

02/21/2024

03/04/2024 ACCEPTED

03/04/2024 ACCEPTED

03/04/2024 ACCEPTED

101

101

201

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM




