County Name	Selected - Election	Name	Party	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Precinct	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BITTNER, MAXINE GARRETT	Republican	02/20/2024	02/21/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	101	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	FRENCH JR, CONNIE LEON	Republican	02/20/2024	02/21/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	101	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	GORHAM, PHYLLIS JOYCE	Republican	01/22/2024	01/25/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	301	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	HENTHORN, STEPHEN FRANKLIN	Republican	01/18/2024	02/23/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	201	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	JONES, EDWARD WAYNE	Republican	02/20/2024	02/21/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	201	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	KELLEY, LINDA	Republican	02/22/2024	02/22/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	301	ABBM

MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	ORTHMAN, CAROLYN WILSON	Republican	02/20/2024	02/21/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	101	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	WALKER, JIMMY LAVON	Republican	02/16/2024	02/16/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	101	ABBM
MOORE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	WISEMAN, JOYCE	Republican	02/20/2024	02/21/2024	03/04/2024	ACCEPTED	201	ABBM